
1 / 2

2023/24 9th round, Match #43
Friday, 18.05.2024, 13:00, , Volochysk. 18°C. Spectators: 420

«Agrobusiness» Volochysk

3 : 1

«Poltava» Poltava

71 Khmelovskyi Danylo
5 Miachyn Vitalii
14 Bilyi Roman (C)
22 Zaiets Serhii
17 Slyva Roman
8 Teplyi Vitalii-Dmytro
21 Tolochko Roman
2 Havrushko Ivan
27 Halenkov Denys
10 Kuzmyn Roman
23 Volkov Danyil

Substitutes
50 Minchev Mykyta
11 Kasimov Dmytro
99 Kvasnyi Mykola
6 Tyshyninov Vladyslav
4 Baryliak Ruslan
77 Svystun Kristian
44 Datsenko Semen
92 Shostak Dmytro
28 Len Oleh

Coach
Chyzhevskyy Oleksandr

31 Vasetskyi Bohdan
55 Pos Oleksandr
3 Khodulia Illia
27 Klymenko Vladyslav
95 Kotsiumaka Ihor
15 Danylenko Vladyslav
70 Kopytov Dmytro
7 Horzhui Maksym
8 Odariuk Volodymyr
9 Shcherbak Dmytro (C)
14 Marusych Maksym

Substitutes
1 Vartsaba Ihor
13 Telnov Maksym
19 Buzhyn Mykola
88 Vivdych Oleksandr
44 Plakhtyr Dmytro
12 Savenkov Andrii
24 Shapovalov Sviatoslav
10 Streltsov Yevhen
11 Perebora Artem

Coach
Tymchenko Ihor

Referee:
Telbukh Liudmyla
Assistant 1:
Vdovina Oleksandra
Assistant 2:
Petrova Iryna
4th Official:
Kohut Oleh
Referee Observer:
Yakymenko Oleksandr
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, 2023/24, 9th round, Match #43
Friday, 18.05.2024, 13:00, , Volochysk. 18°C. Spectators: 420

«Agrobusiness» Volochysk 3 : 1 «Poltava» Poltava
8 Teplyi Vitalii-Dmytro 6'

21' 3 Khodulia Illia

10 Kuzmyn Roman 25'

10 Kuzmyn Roman 35'

46' 55 Pos Oleksandr
11 Perebora Artem

8 Teplyi Vitalii-Dmytro
28 Len Oleh 46'

46' 7 Horzhui Maksym
19 Buzhyn Mykola

46' 14 Marusych Maksym
88 Vivdych Oleksandr

62' 8 Odariuk Volodymyr

65' 15 Danylenko Vladyslav
44 Plakhtyr Dmytro

23 Volkov Danyil
92 Shostak Dmytro 73'

2 Havrushko Ivan
11 Kasimov Dmytro 82'

27 Halenkov Denys
77 Svystun Kristian 82'

86' 70 Kopytov Dmytro
24 Shapovalov Sviatoslav

21 Tolochko Roman
6 Tyshyninov Vladyslav 89'

92 Shostak Dmytro 90+2'
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